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M12 1/0
Function
24Vin.c.
In/Out B
GND ov
In/Out A
FE

24V = 0,12A
24V = 0,2A

24V = 2A (PD max. 9A)
70°C

System Power Supply:
Sensor Power Supply:
Output Power Supply:
Max. Ambient Temp.:

Bus

female

e
Ei

RN e

Function Pin

TD+
RD+
TD-

RD-

Power

1

2
3
4

Function ~ Pin

GND UL
GND 0V
FE
+24V
+24V UL

1

2
3
4
5

A

173

27

206
1983
196,8

Link/Act

X01 X02

BF DIA U Us

0000000

27

M12x1

X02

X04

285

16,5
215
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